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Results by Category
Race Category Place Bib Fullname Team Total Time

Junior 14 & under
1 86 Bradley Green Toms Pro Bike / Plan2Peak / BBC 23:46.2
2 85 Chloe Strada 28:29.3
3 88 Morgan Lytle Buffalo Bicycling Club 29:51.8
4 87 Deborah Urban 36:51.0

Masters 50+
1 82 Eric Rich Team ROG 16:44.8
2 74 Eddie Mas TomsProBike / Plan2 Peak / BBC 16:58.6
3 83 Frank Mesi French Meadow Bakery/Fortistar 17:06.1
4 71 Stephen Forrestel Managed Care Network/BBC 17:28.2
5 75 William Mathis GVCC 17:29.3
6 73 David Hawkes EMS / Ingram Micro / BBC 17:39.3
7 72 Justin Gabreski EMS / Ingram Micro / BBC 18:27.3
8 69 David Burnside Pedallers/GVCC 18:30.1
9 81 Peter Leyonmark NFBC 20:11.2

10 79 Tom Tepas Buffalo Bicycling Club Inc. 20:13.3
11 70 Eugene Emborsky Hollyloft/El Matador 20:18.8
12 78 Larry Reade Toms Pro Bike / Plan2Peak / BBC 20:49.3
13 80 Donald Urban 21:44.9
14 84 Ladislav Dohanics Buffalo Bicycling Club 24:31.1
14 76 James Phillips Buffalo Bicycling Club 30:46.0

Men Cat. 1,2
1 2 Jay Joslyn Shickluna/Brown and Kelly 15:02.7
2 3 Chris Cioccio Indiana Regional Medical Center 15:43.4
3 4 Ryan Nye MVP Healthcare Cycling 16:03.4
4 1 John Roden Dundees 18:10.2

Men Cat. 3
1 10 Brent Martin Stark Velo 15:57.3
2 8 Brian Klotz Corning Race Team 16:03.5
3 6 Mark Blakley Mac5 Bikes/GVCC 16:16.4
4 5 Garnett Abbey DOrnellas Racing Team 16:18.6
5 9 Scott Lytle TomsProBike/Plan2Peak/BBC 16:23.3
6 14 Robert Dietrick JW Dundees-Home Performance/GVCC 16:43.9
7 7 Christopher Fuller Wells Fargo Advisors 17:01.5
8 12 Frank Grillo Managed Care Network/BBC 17:19.3
9 17 Michael Bridges Shickluna Bikes and Darts 17:24.4

10 13 Jeffery Baker Managed Care Network/BBC 17:33.9
11 16 Dan Greene Iron City Bike 17:46.6

Men Cat. 4
1 23 Lance Johnson Wells Fargo Advisors 16:08.5
2 29 David Thornton 16:11.9
3 27 Brian Rohr Wells Fargo Advisors 16:23.6
4 26 Patrick Merrick Shickluna Bikes and Darts 16:32.5
5 24 Corey Knowles Team ROG 16:42.7
6 32 Scott Hunt Handlebars/Nickel city cyclists 16:44.4
7 30 Peter Cummings Toms Pro Bike/Plan2Peak/BBC 17:01.3
8 20 Terry Griswold Managed Care Network/BBC 17:19.9
9 31 Brett Bailor Competitive Gear/53x11 17:29.4

10 28 Ronald Rosenberg Hollyloft/El Matador Cycling Team 18:23.7
1 22 Roger Hungerford Buffalo Bicycling Club 18:27.9

12 19 David Ferrett 53 x 11 Coffee 18:33.3
13 18 Donald Felice Warp9/Bikeboy Racing 18:41.1
14 33 Garrett Getter Managed Care Networks/BBC 18:57.2
15 25 Jerry Marble Corning race team 19:16.3

Men Cat. 5
1 36 Dan Dakin St. Catharines Cycling Club 16:29.8
2 47 Adam Trost The Bike Shop/ East Aurora 16:34.0
3 39 Stuart Green Toms Pro Bike / Plan2Peak / BBC 16:38.5
4 48 Lawrence Watkins The Bike Shop/BBC 16:39.0
5 54 Jonathan Bottoms Buffalo Bicycling Club 16:42.7
6 46 Cameron Townsend 16:50.3
7 45 Robert Sobon Handlebars/Nickel city cyclists 17:08.2
8 52 Robert Nowinski Toms Pro Bike/Plan2Peak/BBC 17:24.3
9 38 Timothy Galvin Toms Pro Bike/Plan2Peak/BBC 17:34.6

10 51 Derek Holst Buffalo Bicycling Club 17:39.6
11 44 Michael Schwenkbeck Team Warp 9/Bike Boy Racing 17:51.2
12 43 Rick Randall GVCC 17:55.1
13 34 Jose Felipe Alvergue Managed Care Network/BBC 18:02.1
14 42 Jeffrey Poulsen St.Catharines CC 18:04.1
15 49 Thomas Weichmann The Bike Shop of East Aurora / BBC 18:26.3
16 35 Timothy Bouchard Toms Pro Bike / Plan2Peak / BBC 18:27.0
17 41 Dan Novak Rochester Bicycle Club 18:28.9
18 89 Christopher Donn 18:30.7
19 37 Adam Finck Chapparal Cycling 18:40.6
20 40 Robert Leary BTC 18:56.5
21 50 John Farmelo Managed Care Network/BBC 19:23.1

Women Cat. 1, 2
1 55 Laura Igoe Toms Pro Bike/Plan2Peak/BBC 16:47.2
2 56 Kerry Traynor Managed Care Network/BBC 17:43.8

Women Cat. 3, 4
1 63 Traci Mariniello Toms Pro Bike/Plan2Peak/BBC 17:37.7
2 62 Lucinda Griswold Managed Care Network/BBC 18:09.9
3 59 Debbie Matteliano Managed Care Network/BBC 18:32.2
4 61 Jo Ann Dombeck Hollyloft/El Matador 19:20.2
5 60 Melissa Camarata Hollyloft/El Matador 20:47.8
6 64 Sandra McElwain 21:40.9

Hamburg Time Trial 

Saturday, June 13, 2009 - Timed by Yellow Jacket Racing



Overall Ranking
Place Bib Fullname Team Total Time Category

1 2 Jay Joslyn Shickluna/Brown and Kelly 15:02.7 Men Cat. 1,2
2 3 Chris Cioccio Indiana Regional Medical Center 15:43.4 Men Cat. 1,2
3 10 Brent Martin Stark Velo 15:57.3 Men Cat. 3
4 4 Ryan Nye MVP Healthcare Cycling 16:03.4 Men Cat. 1,2
5 8 Brian Klotz Corning Race Team 16:03.5 Men Cat. 3
6 23 Lance Johnson Wells Fargo Advisors 16:08.5 Men Cat. 4
7 29 David Thornton 16:11.9 Men Cat. 4
8 6 Mark Blakley Mac5 Bikes/GVCC 16:16.4 Men Cat. 3
9 5 Garnett Abbey DOrnellas Racing Team 16:18.6 Men Cat. 3

10 9 Scott Lytle TomsProBike/Plan2Peak/BBC 16:23.3 Men Cat. 3
11 27 Brian Rohr Wells Fargo Advisors 16:23.6 Men Cat. 4
12 36 Dan Dakin St. Catharines Cycling Club 16:29.8 Men Cat. 5
13 26 Patrick Merrick Shickluna Bikes and Darts 16:32.5 Men Cat. 4
14 47 Adam Trost The Bike Shop/ East Aurora 16:34.0 Men Cat. 5
15 39 Stuart Green Toms Pro Bike / Plan2Peak / BBC 16:38.5 Men Cat. 5
16 48 Lawrence Watkins The Bike Shop/BBC 16:39.0 Men Cat. 5
17 54 Jonathan Bottoms Buffalo Bicycling Club 16:42.7 Men Cat. 5
18 24 Corey Knowles Team ROG 16:42.7 Men Cat. 4
19 14 Robert Dietrick JW Dundees-Home Performance/GVCC 16:43.9 Men Cat. 3
20 32 Scott Hunt Handlebars/Nickel city cyclists 16:44.4 Men Cat. 4
21 82 Eric Rich Team ROG 16:44.8 Masters 50+
22 55 Laura Igoe Toms Pro Bike/Plan2Peak/BBC 16:47.2 Women Cat. 1, 2
23 46 Cameron Townsend 16:50.3 Men Cat. 5
24 74 Eddie Mas TomsProBike / Plan2 Peak / BBC 16:58.6 Masters 50+
25 30 Peter Cummings Toms Pro Bike/Plan2Peak/BBC 17:01.3 Men Cat. 4
26 7 Christopher Fuller Wells Fargo Advisors 17:01.5 Men Cat. 3
27 83 Frank Mesi French Meadow Bakery/Fortistar 17:06.1 Masters 50+
28 45 Robert Sobon Handlebars/Nickel city cyclists 17:08.2 Men Cat. 5
29 12 Frank Grillo Managed Care Network/BBC 17:19.3 Men Cat. 3
30 20 Terry Griswold Managed Care Network/BBC 17:19.9 Men Cat. 4
31 52 Robert Nowinski Toms Pro Bike/Plan2Peak/BBC 17:24.3 Men Cat. 5
32 17 Michael Bridges Shickluna Bikes and Darts 17:24.4 Men Cat. 3
33 71 Stephen Forrestel Managed Care Network/BBC 17:28.2 Masters 50+
34 75 William Mathis GVCC 17:29.3 Masters 50+
35 31 Brett Bailor Competitive Gear/53x11 17:29.4 Men Cat. 4
36 13 Jeffery Baker Managed Care Network/BBC 17:33.9 Men Cat. 3
37 38 Timothy Galvin TomsProBike/Plan2Peak/BBC 17:34.6 Men Cat. 5
38 63 Traci Mariniello TomsProBike/Plan2Peak/BBC 17:37.7 Women Cat. 3, 4
39 73 David Hawkes EMS / Ingram Micro / BBC 17:39.3 Masters 50+
40 51 Derek Holst Buffalo Bicycling Club 17:39.6 Men Cat. 5
41 56 Kerry Traynor Managed Care Network/BBC 17:43.8 Women Cat. 1, 2
42 16 Dan Greene Iron City Bike 17:46.6 Men Cat. 3
43 44 Michael Schwenkbeck Team Warp 9/Bike Boy Racing 17:51.2 Men Cat. 5
44 43 Rick Randall GVCC 17:55.1 Men Cat. 5
45 34 Jose Felipe Alvergue Managed Care Network/BBC 18:02.1 Men Cat. 5
46 42 Jeffrey Poulsen St.Catharines CC 18:04.1 Men Cat. 5
47 62 Lucinda Griswold Managed Care Network/BBC 18:09.9 Women Cat. 3, 4
48 1 John Roden Dundees 18:10.2 Men Cat. 1,2
49 28 Ronald Rosenberg Hollyloft/El Matador Cycling Team 18:23.7 Men Cat. 4
50 49 Thomas Weichmann The Bike Shop of East Aurora / BBC 18:26.3 Men Cat. 5
51 35 Timothy Bouchard Toms Pro Bike / Plan2Peak / BBC 18:27.0 Men Cat. 5
52 72 Justin Gabreski EMS / Ingram Micro / BBC 18:27.3 Masters 50+
53 22 Roger Hungerford Buffalo Bicycling Club 18:27.9 Men Cat. 4
54 41 Dan Novak Rochester Bicycle Club 18:28.9 Men Cat. 5
55 69 David Burnside Pedallers/GVCC 18:30.1 Masters 50+
56 89 Christopher Donn 18:30.7 Men Cat. 5
57 59 Debbie Matteliano Managed Care Networks/BBC 18:32.2 Women Cat. 3, 4
58 19 David Ferrett 53 x 11 Coffee 18:33.3 Men Cat. 4
59 37 Adam Finck Chapparal Cycling 18:40.6 Men Cat. 5
60 18 Donald Felice Warp9/Bikeboy Racing 18:41.1 Men Cat. 4
61 40 Robert Leary BTC 18:56.5 Men Cat. 5
62 33 Garrett Getter Managed Care Networks/BBC 18:57.2 Men Cat. 4
63 25 Jerry Marble Corning race team 19:16.3 Men Cat. 4
64 61 Jo Ann Dombeck Hollyloft/El Matador 19:20.2 Women Cat. 3, 4
65 50 John Farmelo Managed Care Network/BBC 19:23.1 Men Cat. 5
66 81 Peter Leyonmark NFBC 20:11.2 Masters 50+
67 79 Tom Tepas Buffalo Bicycling Club Inc. 20:13.3 Masters 50+
68 70 Eugene Emborsky Hollyloft/El Matador 20:18.8 Masters 50+
69 60 Melissa Camarata Hollyloft/El Matador 20:47.8 Women Cat. 3, 4
70 78 Larry Reade Toms Pro Bike/Plan2Peak/BBC 20:49.3 Masters 50+
71 64 Sandra McElwain 21:40.9 Women Cat. 3, 4
72 80 Donald Urban 21:44.9 Masters 50+
73 86 Bradley Green Toms Pro Bike / Plan2Peak / BBC 23:46.2 Junior
74 84 Ladislav Dohanics Buffalo Bicycling Club 24:31.1 Masters 50+
75 85 Chloe Strada 28:29.3 Junior
76 88 Morgan Lytle Buffalo Bicycling Club 29:51.8 Junior
77 76 James Phillips Buffalo Bicycling Club 30:46.0 Masters 50+
78 87 Deborah Urban 36:51.0 Junior


